
Door Stops 

Solid Door Stops 

DESCRIPTION 

3" Solid Door Stop 

4" Solid Door Stop 

Screws 

Installation hardware included 

PRODUCT 

CODE 

DS8 

DS7 

Material 

Zinc 

D57 

1" 

D58 

1" 

CASE/CARTON 

50bx/500ctn 

50bx/500ctn 

3" 

H A R DWA RE LLC 

FINISHES 

llP Vintage Bronze, 15 Satin Nickel, FBL Flat Black, 

26 Polished Chrome, SB Satin Brass 

llP Vintage Bronze, 15 Satin Nickel 


